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B GEBERIT

Beispielbild

Technische Daten

Lieferumfang
* Flachdichtung

Art.-Nr. Farbe / Oberflache G

G1

Werkstoff

Kunststoff

VE1

VE2

213.906.11.1  weiB-alpin 2"

11/2"

3.3cm

1.8¢cm

1St

10 St.
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